
2  0  2  5 OKLAHOMA COWGIRLS ASSOCIATION
4D  1/2, 1/2, 1/2 OPEN CLASS NOMINATION J A C K P O T D A T E S

OPEN CURRENT STANDINGS J#1 J#2 J#3 J#4 J#5 J#6 J#7 J#8 J#9 J#10 J#11 J#12 J#13 J#14 J#15 Total

DIVISION RIDER HORSE/RIDER 3.23 4.13 5.04 5.18 6.03 6.17 7.01 7.08 7.18 8.05 9.07 10.05 11.16 11.22 11.23 Total
1D- 1st Stana Baker NEW MEMBER RIDER 50 50 100
1D- 2nd Kayla Morgan NEW MEMBER RIDER 49 49 98
1D- 3rd 0

4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0
2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D

2D- 1ST Maddi Billingsly Banna R/O Open 48 50 98
2 Debbie Gordon Rider/SSide Pot 49 47 96
3 Tina Scanlan- NEW MEMBER Rider/SSide Pot 50 3D 50
4 Trinity Boswell Rider R/O Open NP 49 49
5 Jeanne Hays NEW MEMBER Rider/SSide Pot NP 48 48
6 Brittany Cindle A Flash of Cache R/O Open 47 NP 47
7 Gina Steinberg NEW MEMBER Rider/SSide Pot 46 X 46
8 Staci Martindale- NEW MEMBER Rider/SSide Pot 45 X 45
9 Michele Hiemstra Firewater Moonshine/SSide Pot 44 4D 44
10 Kelly Watson Rider/SSide Pot 43 4D 43
11 Payton Carter NEW MEMBER Rider 42 3D 42
12 0
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OPEN CURRENT STANDINGS J#1 J#2 J#3 J#4 J#5 J#6 J#7 J#8 J#9 J#10 J#11 J#12 J#13 J#14 J#15 Total

DIVISION RIDER HORSE/RIDER 3.23 4.13 5.04 5.18 6.03 6.17 7.01 7.08 7.18 8.05 9.07 10.05 11.16 11.22 11.23 Total
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0
3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D

3D- 1ST/2ND Crystal Baker Bearly Rowdy/SSide Pot 50 4D 50
3D- 1ST/2ND Payton Carter NEW MEMBER Rizzo 2D 50 50

3/4 Katina Goff Yellow Horse/SSide Pot 49 NP 49
3/4 Piper Brown NEW MEMBER Hippie- Rider X 49 49
5/6 Cathy Porter Rider 48 4D 48
5/6 Tina Scanlan- NEW MEMBER Rider/SSide Pot 2D 48 48
7/8 Bailey Cindle  Frenchman's Cache- Nominated 47 4D 47
7/8 Kandra Demery- NEW MEMBER Rider X 47 47
9 Robin Henry NEW MEMBER Rider/SSide Pot 46 NP 46
10 Rylie Waggnor Stairs Blazing Ditto R/O Open 45 4D 45
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
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OPEN CURRENT STANDINGS J#1 J#2 J#3 J#4 J#5 J#6 J#7 J#8 J#9 J#10 J#11 J#12 J#13 J#14 J#15 Total

DIVISION RIDER HORSE/RIDER 3.23 4.13 5.04 5.18 6.03 6.17 7.01 7.08 7.18 8.05 9.07 10.05 11.16 11.22 11.23 Total
25 0
4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D

4D- 1st Tammy Clark Rider 50 49 99
2 Brittany Cindle BNB One Shot Ta Fame/DERBY SPot 47 43 90
3 KaTrina Goff Star/SSide Pot 44 39 83

4/5 Maddi Billingsly Rider R/O Open 43 38 81
4/5 Sophia Nick Rider R/O Open 39 42 81
6 Lori Utton Rider/SSide Pot 42 37 79
7 Mike Cody Callie/SSide Pot 40 36 76
8 Lane Scarbrough Johnny Cash A Dollar/Rider 45 30 75

9/10 Lee Cody Valor/SSide Pot 37 34 71
9/10 Shelby Weaver Cartels Golden Sunrise- Derby SPot 38 33 71
11 Crystal Baker Bugs CN Angels/SSide Pot 35 35 70
12 Bailey Cindle Put My Name In Bold/Riskey 34 31 65

13/14 Connie McDivitt Rider/SSide Pot 33 28 61
13/14 Cathy Porter Miss Big Freckles/FUT SPot 32 29 61
15 Crystal Baker Bearly Rowdy/SSide Pot 3D 50 50
16 Becky Ennis Rider/SSide Pot 49 NP 49

17/18 Kegan Manning Rider R/O Open 48 X 48
17/18 Cathy Porter Rider 3D 48 48
19 Kelly Watson Rider/SSide Pot 2D 47 47

20/21 Ellie Merritt Rider R/O Open 46 X 46
20/21 Rylie Waggnor Stairs Blazing Ditto R/O Open 3D 46 46
22 Bailey Cindle  Frenchman's Cache- Nominated 3D 45 45
23 Chelsie Hayworth Rider NP 44 44

24/25 Rylie Waggnor Situation/Rider R/O Open 41 NP 41
24/25 Michelle Heimstra Firewater Moonshine/SSide Pot 2D 41 41
26 Piper Brown Craig Nominated Colt X 40 40
27 Kat Kinsey Go Whistle Athena DERBY/SSide Pot 36 NP 36
28 Bailey Cindle Jettin Ta Fame In A Flash/Peaches/FUT SPot NP 32 32
29 Trinity Boswell Rider R/O Open NP 2D 0
29 Jeanne Hays Rider/SSide Pot NP 2D 0
29 Brittany Cindle A Flash of Cache R/O Open 2D NP 0
29 Katina Goff Yellow Horse/SSide Pot 3D NP 0
29 Robin Henry Rider/SSide Pot 3D NP 0
29 Christina Cason Rider X NP 0
29 Kimberly Whayne Rider X NP 0
29 Kora Meier Rider X NP 0
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29 Jamie Malone-Hiett Rider/SSide Pot X NP 0
29 0
29 0
29 0
29 0
29 0
29 0
29 0
29 0
29 0
29 0
29 0
29 0
29 0
29 0
29 0
29 0


